TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111
TELNO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330
'CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G
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Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :

PART

BUMPER COVER FRT

BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH
BUMPER BRACKET FRT LH
HEADLAMP LH

HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH
FENDER PANEL FRT LH

FENDER BRACKET FRT LH
WHEELARCH FRT LH

DOOR PANEL FRT LH

DOOR HINGE UPPER LH

DOOR HINGE LOWER LH

DOOR CHECK FRT LH

DOOR LOCK FRT LH

DOOR CATCH FRT LH

DOOR HANDLE OUTER FRT LH
DOOR HANDLE CAP FRT LH
DOOR HANDLE SEAL FRT LH
DOOR HANDLE COVER FRT LH
DOOR HANDLE MODULE FRT LH
DOOR REGULATOR FRT LH
DOOR REGUALTOR MOTOR FRT LH
DOOR REGULATOR GUIDE FRT LH
DOOR FINISHER FRT LH

DOOR MOULDING FRT LH

DOOR GRAB HANDLE FRT LH
DOOR MIRROR LH

DOOR MIRROR GLASS LH

DOOR MIRROR BACK COVER LH
DOOR WHETHERSTRIP FRT LH
DOOR SEAL FRT LH

DOOR SEAL LOWER FRT LH
DOOR WAIST SEAL OUTER FRT LH
ROCKER PANEL OUTER LH
DOOR PANEL REAR LH
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I 1,259.42 X

15141 £
181.75 X

S 118443 X

152.15 X
783.83 X

34.14 X
278.84 X

727 2844.66 —

27450 X
300.55 X
194.77 X
908.75
131.23 X
258.12 &
26.44 X
7.89 £
13.224
133.60 £
505.19 —
796.46 —
120.97 £
515.06 X
176.82 «—

210.96 X

C724 148340 —

148.20
218.46 X
47421 X
68.67 X
105.18 X
291.27 X
087.49 X

T 284466 X
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DOOR GUIDE REAR LH

DOOR HINGE UPPER LH

DOOR HINGE LOWER LH

DOOR CHECK REAR LH

DOOR SEAL RR LH

DOOR GRAB HANDLE REAR LH
DOOR HANDLE OUTER REAR LH
DOOR HANDLE CAP REAR LH
DOOR HANDLE SEAL REAR LH
DOOR HANDLE COVER REAR LH
DOOR HANDLE MODULE REAR LH
DOOR FINISHER REAR LH

DOOR MOULDING REAR LH
DOOR WHEATHESTRIP REAR LH
DOOR SEAL REAR LH

DOOR WAIST SEAL OUTER REAR LH
FENDER PANEL REAR LH
WHEELARCH REAR LH
TAILLAMP PANEL LH

TAILLAMP LH

BUMPER COVER REAR

BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR
BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR

Specical Nett

WHEELARCH CLIP FRT LH

FRONT BUMPER CLIP

RIM LH FRT

TYRE LH FRT

DOOR STICKER "Trans-cab"

DOOR STICKER "Classic"

DOOR STICKER "6555-3333"

Rear Windscreen Sealant

Rear Windscreen Inner Sponge Seal
WHEELARCH CLIP RR LH

TOTAL
10%

FENDER FINISHER COVER CLIP REAR LH
12 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP
13 1SET BUMEPR RETAINER LH CLIP RR
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T 17682
J 31574
2 300.55
7T 03.06
Th 7554
I 21096
Jiy 126.49
T 3552
Jo 789
o 1322 My
Je. 133.60
Yy 42310
S 176.82
T 47460
Ja 187.08
Fo~ 33469
#1.3,299.13
i 54347
7 986.70
$in 552,55
. 1,108.46
Je. 13597 |

»

Jin 4499 )

27,933.69

2,793.37

25,140.32

P PP

Y 66,00

T 66.00 £
Fn 38500 X
Jin 330,00 X
Y% 80.00 dosa
Az, 30,00 7 Ssa
U, 80,00 {csn-
A 100.00 ¥
LA 150.00 X
A 66.00 X
S 2000 %
A 66,00
s 20,00 A
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TOTAL
TOTAL PARTS

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.

Panel beating, knocking and straightening the
necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts,
adjust and realign the same

Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.

To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test.

To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments And
Perform Water Seepage Test.

To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing,

To check steering geometry and computer wheel
alignment

Towing fees

To Remove And Refit Rear W /Screen Glass To
Facilitate Bodywork Repair.

To transfer of door fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test.

To rust-proofing of the affected areas.

TOTAL
Over All Total

(PARTS BY PARTS) Repair Days
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1,459.00

@+

26,599.32

5 17000 Z&¢’
$ 1,200.00 /f/
S 4,500.00 7/ ¢z
$ A4 38000 X

$ At 170.00 X

$ A 17000 A

S VA 290,00 X

$ A1 120.00 X

$ A4, 170.00 X

$ 170.00 7 Z ¢
S 170.00 g7
$ 10,440.00

$ 37,039.32

_15-Days
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